
26 M
ile Ride

  

 31 M
ile Ride

Oswego Rd

kin R
d

Long Branch
 Rd

Jo
hn

 G
len

n B
lvd

B

M
organ Rd

River Rd
Hicks Rd

H
ayes  Rd

Bennetts Cornder s Rd

Hall Rd

Whitin
g Rd

Breed Rd

Newport Rd

Ike Dixon R d

G
illi

e B
ro

ok
 R

d

Ke
st

er
 R

d

DeVoe Rd

Ca

Kingston Rd Elm St
Fe

rrell Rd

StilesJo
ne

s 
RdVan Buren Rd

Van Buren Rd

Herm
an

Pottery Rd

Canton St

N Brickyard Rd

E Sorrell Hill Rd

W
 Sorrell Hill Rd

He
rm

an
 R

d

Conners Rd

Old Rt 31

Old Rt 31

Peru Rd

Whiting Rd

Th
om

ps
on

 R
d

W. Genesee

Canal St

Kingdom Rd

W
. Dead Creek Rd

Kingdom
 Rd

Daboll Rd

Gunbarr ell Rd

Ha
ne

y 

Ri
ve

r R
d

P
lainville Rd

Bennett’s CrnLaird Rd

Laird Rd

A
irp

ort Rd

Armstrong Rd

Walters Rd

State Fair Blvd

W
inchell Rd

Turner

Canton St

5

5

31

370

INTERS TATE

481

INTERS TATE

690

INTERS TATE

690 370

370

48

173

173

174321

31

31

31

Camillus

Jordan

Elbridge

Long Branch Park
Ride Start

C Y C L I N G   C L U B    I N C.

Ronde Van Buren Ride
39, 31 or 26 Miles

start at Long Branch Park
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Ronde Van Buren Rides
39, 31 or 26 Miles

31 Mile Ride

39 Mile Ride

Leg Notes Tot
0.0 R - onto Long Branch Rd 0.0
0.5 S-  onto Farrell Rd 0.5
0.9 R-  onto 28/Stiles Rd 1.4
0.7 L-  onto 118/Jones Rd 2.1
0.5 S-  onto Brickyard Rd 2.6
3.0 R-  onto NY-173 W 5.5
0.4 R-  onto E Sorrell Hill Rd 5.9
4.0 L-  onto W Sorrell Hill Rd 9.9
1.5 R-  onto Conners Rd 11.4
0.9 L-  onto W Dead Creek Rd 12.4
1.8 R-  onto Daboll Rd 14.2
0.9 L-  onto Kingdom Rd 15.1
0.8 L-  onto Old Rte 31 15.9
1.6 S-  onto NY-173 E 17.5
4.1 L-  onto Herman Rd 21.6
2.2 L-  onto 194/Van Buren Rd 23.8
0.2 R-  onto 118/Jones Rd 24.0
0.5 R-  onto 28/Stiles Rd 24.4
0.7 L-  onto Farrell Rd 25.1
0.9 S-  onto 35/Long Branch Rd 26.0
0.5 L - into Parking Lot 26.5

Leg Notes Tot
0.0 R - onto Long Branch Rd 0.0
0.5 S-  onto Farrell Rd 0.5
0.9 R-  onto 28/Stiles Rd 1.4
0.7 L-  onto 118/Jones Rd 2.1
0.5 S-  onto Brickyard Rd 2.6
3.0 R-  onto NY-173 W 5.5
0.4 R-  onto E Sorrell Hill Rd 5.9
4.0 L-  onto W Sorrell Hill Rd 9.9
1.5 R-  onto Conners Rd 11.5
0.9 R-  onto W Dead Creek Rd 12.4
1.6 S-  onto Gunbarrel Rd 14.0
1.5 L-  to stay on Gunbarrel Rd 15.5
0.4 R-  onto Kingdom Rd 15.9
0.6 L-  to stay on Kingdom Rd 16.5
1.7 R-  onto River Rd 18.1
2.9 R-  onto Old Rte 31 21.0
0.3 L-  onto Laird Rd 21.3
0.8 L-  onto NY-31 E 22.1
0.1 R-  onto Laird Rd 22.2
1.7 L-  onto Whiting Rd 23.9
1.7 Slight right onto Bennetts Cor-

ners Rd
25.5

0.2 L-  onto Canal Rd 25.8
1.2 L-  to stay on Canal Rd 27.0
1.2 S-  straight onto Newport Rd 28.2
2.1 L-  onto Devoe Rd 30.3
0.3 30.6

2.0 R-  onto NY-173 E 32.6
0.2 L-  onto Airport Rd 32.8
1.2 S-   onto 106/Van Buren Rd 34.0
0.2 Slight right onto Winchell Rd 34.2
1.6 L-  onto Walters Rd 35.8
0.5 R-  onto 106/Van Buren Rd 36.4
0.5 R-  onto 118/Jones Rd 36.9
0.5 R-  onto 28/Stiles Rd 37.4
0.7 L-  onto Farrell Rd 38.0
0.9 S-  onto 35/Long Branch Rd 38.9
0.5 L - into Parking Lot 39.4

Leg Notes Tot
0.0 R - onto Long Branch Rd 0.0
0.5 S-  onto Farrell Rd 0.5
0.9 R-  onto 28/Stiles Rd 1.4
0.7 L-  onto 118/Jones Rd 2.1
0.5 S-  onto Brickyard Rd 2.6
3.0 R-  onto NY-173 W 5.5
0.4 R-  onto E Sorrell Hill Rd 5.9
4.0 L-  onto W Sorrell Hill Rd 9.9
1.5 R-  onto Conners Rd 11.4
0.9 R-  onto W Dead Creek Rd 12.4
1.6 S-  onto Gunbarrel Rd 14.0
1.5 L-  to stay on Gunbarrel Rd 15.5
0.4 R-  onto Kingdom Rd 15.9
0.6 L-  to stay on Kingdom Rd 16.5
4.0 L-  onto Old Rte 31 20.4
1.6 S-  onto NY-173 E 22.1
4.1 L-  onto Herman Rd 26.1

2.2 L-  onto 194/Van Buren Rd 28.3
0.2 R-  onto 118/Jones Rd 28.5
0.5 R-  onto 28/Stiles Rd 28.9
0.7 L-  onto Farrell Rd 29.6
0.9 S-  onto 35/Long Branch Rd 30.5
0.5 L - into Parking Lot 31.0
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